
©
 C

ro
w

n 
co

py
rig

ht
 a

nd
 d

at
ab

as
e 

rig
ht

s 
20

23
 O

rd
na

nc
e 

Su
rv

ey
 0

10
00

31
67

3.
 E

m
ap

si
te

 L
ic

en
ce

 n
um

be
r 0

10
00

31
67

3.

2

EXISTING BASELINE VIEW

Visualisation Type 3 - Photomontage / Photowire (as defined in LI TGN 06/19).
To be viewed at comfortable arm’s length

TRIPOD LOCATIONTRIPOD LOCATION

VIEWPOINT LOCATIONVIEWPOINT LOCATION

Camera make & model		  - Canon EOS 6D MkII

Lens make & focal length		  - Canon EF 50mm, f/1.8 STM

Date & time of photograph		  - 14.03.23 @ 14:43

OS grid reference		  - 666884, 833871

Viewpoint height (AOD)	 - 64m

Distance from site	 - 80m

Projection	 - Cylindrical

Enlargement factor	 - 96%

Visualisation Type		  - Type 3

Horizontal Field of View 		  - 90˚

Height of camera AGL 		  - 1.5m

Page size / Image size (mm)	 - 841 x 297 / 820 x 230

Viewpoint 1 - Baseline
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Visualisation Type 3 - Photomontage / Photowire (as defined in LI TGN 06/19).
To be viewed at comfortable arm’s length

Camera make & model		  - Canon EOS 6D MkII

Lens make & focal length		  - Canon EF 50mm, f/1.8 STM

Date & time of photograph		  - 14.03.23 @ 14:43

OS grid reference		  - 666884, 833871

Viewpoint height (AOD)	 - 64m

Distance from site	 - 80m

Projection	 - Cylindrical

Enlargement factor	 - 96%

PHOTOMONTAGE - YEAR 1

TRIPOD LOCATIONTRIPOD LOCATION

Visualisation Type		  - Type 3

Horizontal Field of View 		  - 90˚

Height of camera AGL 		  - 1.5m

Page size / Image size (mm)	 - 841 x 297 / 820 x 230

VIEWPOINT LOCATIONVIEWPOINT LOCATION

Viewpoint 1 - Photomontage (Year 1)


